
UTGIVNINGSPLAN HÖSTTERMINEN 2020

v. 

NYHETSBREV 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 3 4 5

Förskola 27/8 24/9 22/10 19/11 28/1

Grundskola 13/8 10/9 8/10 5/11 3/12 14/1

Gymnasium och 

vuxenutbildning
20/8 17/9 15/10 12/11 10/12 21/1

Specialpedagogik 3/9 1/10 29/10 26/11

Veckobrevet 11/8 18/8 25/8 1/9 8/9 15/9 22/9 29/9 6/10 13/10 20/10 27/10 3/11 10/11 17/11 24/11 1/12 8/12 12/1 19/1 26/1

Skolåret som gick 11/12

Temabrev* 7/10

Tema: Betyg och bedömning

v. 

MAGASIN 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 3 4 5

Skolporten 11/9 22/10 11/12

* Se mer information om temabrev på Skolportens webb.

NYHETSBREV UPPLAGA

Dagsbrevet

Förskola

Grundskola

Gymnasium och 

vuxenutbildning

Specialpedagogik

Veckan/Chefer

SPECIALUTSKICK

Sommaren som gick

Temabrev

18 200

25 000

140 000

140 000

J

U

L

3 100

16 500

68 000

27 900


